Carta dei vini

Bollicine

TRENTODOC Karl Extra Brut

Cantina Terre del Lagorai

TRENTODOC Franz Brut Rosé

Cantina Terre del Lagorai

1

€5,00

€5,00

TRENTODOC Victor Riserva 36 mesi

Cantina Terre del Lagorai

TRENTODOC Revi Brut
selezione Crucolo
Az.Vinicola del Revi

Prosecco Valdobbiadene*
selezione Crucolo
Superiore DOCG Extra Dry

Rosé Brut IGP*
selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Martinelli Albino

Vino bianco

Miiller Thurgau boC *
selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Zanotelli Cembra (TN)

GEWURZTRAMINER IGT *

selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Martinelli Albino

Solaris IGT
Cantina Terre del Lagorai

*Vini in mescita

€3,50

€3,50

€3,50

€3,50

€3,50

;

€32,00
€35,00
€70,00

€35,00
€16,00

€16,00

€16,00
€17,00

€16,00

15

Vino rosso

Teroldego Rotaliano poc *
selezione Crucolo

Az. Agricola Endrizzi Elio
Teroldego Rotaliano poc
selezione Crucolo

Az. Agricola Endrizzi Elio

Lagrein boc *
selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Endrizzi Elio

Lagrein boc
selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Endrizzi Elio

Marzemino DOP *
selezione Crucolo
Az. Agricola Martinelli Albino

Pinot Nero Doc
Cantina Terre del Lagorai

Vini dolci

Spumante Fior D'Arancio DOCG

selezione Crucolo
Cantina Colli Euganei

Vino da dessert
Az. Agricola Comelli Pietro

I

€3,50

;

€15,00

037LT. €7,50

€3,50

€15,00

0,37LT. €7,50

€3,50

€3,50

€3,50

€15,00

€20,00

€15,00

€15,00

The Parampampoli

In 1960 the 'Parampampoli’
was born: near the “fogolar”
(bonfire), while Giordano Purin
mixed the coffee, the wine
and grappa ... everything was
on fire!

PARAMPAMPOLI

il liquore che accende la voglia

Path between
flavors and values
ours family

of the Osti

From that mistake the
‘Parampampoli’was born,
which from that moment,
has continued to spark the
desire to be together !
Today it has become a
ritual that spreads the
atmosphere of the party. - o Sl
* Much more than-...
“a mountain réfuge,a -
» hospitable environment for @
“perfect evening with friends®
In Gridcdlo’s cellar, you'will
* findcold cuts and cheeses
. “#of qurproduction, Trentino
. Wines, Grappas, liqueurs and
the Parampampoli.
By tasting the products at
home, you will rediscover the
festive atmosphere that you
experienced in our refuge.
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Starters
With polenta and salamis of our production

Speck, Salame, Sopressa, Lucanica
sausage Coppa, Smoked bacon,

Lard from the pig's cheek €6,00H)(®
Mose (polenta made with milk and cheese)

con salame caldo € 6,00
Carne Salada with flakes

of Crucolo cheese € 8,00
Crucolo cheeses € 6,00
Tasting:

Misto di salumi, Mose,
Carne Salada e salame caldo €12,00

First courses

Canederli (bread dumplings)
with sauce or broth €6,00

Strangolapreti (green gnocchi) € 6,00

Soup of Porcini mushrooms €6,00
Minestrone (thick soup)

with pasta and beans €6,00
Tasting:

Strangolapreti, canederli
and soup of Porcini mushrooms € 12,00

Second courses with polenta

Char grilled:

Chops €5,00 ®»®
Lucanica sausages” €3,50 ©®©®
Spare ribs €4,00 »®
Boiled:

Sauerkraut €2,00 ®®
Spare ribs €3,50 H®
Cotechino

(large boiled pork sausage) € 4,00 &)@

Stew

Stewed rabbit
(a portion 2 pieces)

Pork leg

Crucolo cheese fondue
Crucolo cheese
Cabbage with cranberry
Fresh vegetables

Our dishes are served in the center of the table to give festive emotions as a custom in Trentino families!

€5,00

€4,00
€38,00

€5,00
€6,00
€6,00

€3,50 ®®
€2,50 O

Traditional sweets

Apple strudel, Cake with chocolate
and pears, Jam tart,

Cake with radicchio (chicory)

and almonds ... and other

to the creativity of Albina €4,00
Tasting of our desserts €7,00
A mustending

Parampampoli €2,50
Cover charge €2,00
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